FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on September 19, 2025

CFS Date/Time

09/18/25 00:01
09/18/25 00:11
09/18/25 01:28
09/18/25 01:35
09/18/25 02:06
09/18/25 02:25
09/18/25 04:12
09/18/25 04:17
09/18/25 06:15
09/18/25 07:45
09/18/25 08:33
09/18/25 08:36
09/18/25 08:41
09/18/25 08:42
09/18/25 09:32
09/18/25 09:59
09/18/25 10:22
09/18/25 11:16
09/18/25 11:41
09/18/25 11:53
09/18/25 12:23
09/18/25 12:40
09/18/25 12:41
09/18/25 12:43
09/18/25 12:52
09/18/25 12:57
09/18/25 13:22

CFS #

CFS25-048093
CFS25-048094
CFS25-048100
CFS25-048102
CFS25-048105
CFS25-048108
CFS25-048116
CFS25-048117
CFS25-048121
CFS25-048123
CFS25-048127
CFS25-048128
CFS25-048129
CFS25-048130
CFS25-048135
CFS25-048137
CFS25-048141
CFS25-048150
CFS25-048158
CFS25-048161
CFS25-048169
CFS25-048174
CFS25-048175
CFS25-048176
CFS25-048177
CFS25-048179
CFS25-048180

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Harassment : Harassment

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
FdStructure Fire : Structure Fire
Missing Person : Missing Person
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

PBX: PBX

Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery

PBX : PBX

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Escort : Escort

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Animal : Animal

Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Remove : Remove Subject

Animal : Animal

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Theft : Theft

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Burglary : Burglary

Address

600BLK N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE,

IA 50501

710 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1430 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

1914 KOUNTRY LN, FORT DODGE,

IA 50501

730 MIDWAY BOULEVARD, FORT DODGE, IA
109 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

927 CENTRAL AVE APT 503, FORT

DODGE,

1335 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
916 WILLIAMS DR UNIT 5, FORT DODGE, IA
11TH AVE S/ S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG
3RD ST BRIDGE
PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2170

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1615 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1162 25TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

10TH AVE N/ N 29TH ST, FORT DO
PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
927 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE,

DGE, IA

IA 50501

21 N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
22 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
N 26TH ST/ 17TH AVE N, FORT DO
304 AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

DGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

09/18/25 13:27
09/18/25 13:28
09/18/25 13:52
09/18/25 14:07
09/18/25 14:21
09/18/25 14:42
09/18/25 15:05
09/18/25 16:06
09/18/25 16:15
09/18/25 16:17
09/18/25 16:36
09/18/25 16:54
09/18/25 16:57
09/18/25 17:06
09/18/25 17:13
09/18/25 17:24
09/18/25 18:18
09/18/25 18:20
09/18/25 18:48
09/18/25 19:01
09/18/25 19:04
09/18/25 19:09
09/18/25 19:10
09/18/25 19:11
09/18/25 19:12
09/18/25 19:18
09/18/25 19:31
09/18/25 19:34
09/18/25 19:36
09/18/25 20:10
09/18/25 20:14
09/18/25 20:23
09/18/25 20:30
09/18/25 20:41

CFS #

CFS25-048181
CFS25-048182
CFS25-048184
CFS25-048189
CFS25-048192
CFS25-048196
CFS25-048201
CFS25-048212
CFS25-048213
CFS25-048214
CFS25-048218
CFS25-048222
CFS25-048225
CFS25-048227
CFS25-048228
CFS25-048229
CFS25-048235
CFS25-048236
CFS25-048242
CFS25-048244
CFS25-048245
CFS25-048246
CFS25-048247
CFS25-048248
CFS25-048249
CFS25-048250
CFS25-048251
CFS25-048252
CFS25-048253
CFS25-048256
CFS25-048257
CFS25-048258
CFS25-048260
CFS25-048263

Initial Complaint

Theft : Theft

Theft : Theft

Remove : Remove Subject
Alcohol/Tobacco Violation :
Harassment : Harassment

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Remove : Remove Subject

PBX : PBX

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Theft : Theft

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Alarm - Holdup/Panic : Alarm -

Strange Odor : Strange Odor

Followup : Followup

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Escape/Absconder : Escape/Absconder
Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

FdStructure Fire : Structure Fire
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

1919 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
531 N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
414 AVE G, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

126 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

1 TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1706 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

311 AVE D, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2320 NORTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

S 13TH ST/ 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
MERIWETHER DR /S 7TH ST, FORT DODGE,
2909 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
920 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2173

324 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1326 AVE B APT 3, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG 2137

PHONE LOG

190TH ST/ LAINSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2115

615 N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1229 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE N /N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
15 N 1ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
8THAVE N/N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
319 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3043 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
AVE 0/ TOWER DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S8TH ST/5TH AVE S

N 15TH ST / 20TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

09/18/25 20:53
09/18/25 20:55
09/18/25 21:22
09/18/25 21:40
09/18/25 21:43
09/18/25 21:54
09/18/25 21:56
09/18/25 22:17
09/18/25 22:20
09/18/25 22:27
09/18/25 22:49
09/18/25 22:50
09/18/25 23:08
09/18/25 23:15
09/18/25 23:22
09/18/25 23:27

CFS #

CFS25-048265
CFS25-048266
CFS25-048269
CFS25-048272
CFS25-048273
CFS25-048277
CFS25-048278
CFS25-048285
CFS25-048286
CFS25-048287
CFS25-048292
CFS25-048293
CFS25-048294
CFS25-048295
CFS25-048296
CFS25-048297

Total Records: 77

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Assault : Assault

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Address

400BLK S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |A
330 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1100BLK WILLIAMS DR

1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1400BLK 4TH AVE N

2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
730 MIDWAY BOULEVARD, FORT DODGE, IA
3327 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

2ND AVE N/ N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
TRITION DR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

900 BLK S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |A
216 H ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

14 S 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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